Category | - Cloud Compliance Services

Vendor #
3102133149|
3100007157
3102078812
3102105749
3102069214/
3100005309
3102027320|
3102120385

MAGIC Contract #

Vendor Contact Email
8500000970| AT&T Corp |Rob McClure |Rob.McClure@att.com
8500000972 CliftonLarsonAllen David Andersen david.anderson@claconnect.com
8500000973 ‘ Compass IT Compliance ‘Diann Davids ‘ddavids@compassitc.com
8500000974 Ernst & Young, LLP Ryan Aldridge Ryan.B.Aldridge@ey.com
8500000975 ‘ Global Solutions Group, Inc. ‘Lisa Salvador ‘Iisas@globalsolgroug.com
8500000976 Next Step Group, Inc (d/b/a Next Step Innovation (NSI)) Dr. David O'Gwynn security@nextstepinnovation.com
8500000977 NTT DATA Americas, Inc. |Michael Parker |NTTDS.HCProcurement@nttdata.com
8500000981 RSI Systems dba RSI Security John Shin bids@rsisecurity.com

Phone Number
|601-497-7691
612-376-4699
|401-285-8823
769-257-3956
1313-333-0188
601-708-4500
|470-717-8543
858-999-3030

M/BWE STATUS

Active M/WBE

Active M/WBE
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Category Il - Penetration Testing

Vendor #
3102133149
3100006897
3100007157
3102078812
3102105749
3102069214
3100005309
3102027320
3102119033
3100025758
3102120385
3102119258
3102120609

MAGIC Contract #

Vendor

8500000970 AT&T Corp

8500000971 CDW Government LLC

8500000972 CliftonLarsonAllen

8500000973 Compass IT Compliance

8500000974 Ernst & Young, LLP

8500000975 Global Solutions Group, Inc.

8500000976 Next Step Group, Inc (d/b/a Next Step Innovation (NSI))
8500000977 NTT DATA Americas, Inc.

8500000978 Online Enterprises, Inc. d.b.a. Online Business Systems
8500000979 Pileum

8500000981 RSI Systems dba RSI Security

8500000982 Shorebreak iThreat Security

8500000983 Waterleaf International LLC

Contact
Rob McClure
Nick Trapani
David Andersen
Diann Davids
Ryan Aldridge
Lisa Salvador
Dr. David O'Gwynn
Michael Parker
Brian Tuck
Elizabeth Frazier/Sonny Beneke
John Shin
Tim Spiegel
Adam Sewall

Email Phone Number M/BWE STATUS
Rob.McClure@att.com 601-497-7691
Nick.Trapani@cdwg.com 312-705-0932
david.anderson@claconnect.com 612-376-4699
ddavids@compassitc.com 401-285-8823
Ryan.B.Aldridge@ey.com 769-257-3956
lisas@globalsolgroup.com 313-333-0188
security@nextstepinnovation.com 601-708-4500
NTTDS.HCProcurement@nttdata.com 470-717-8543
btuck@obsglobal.com 563-508-9991
elizabethfrazier@pileum.com; sonnyber 601-863-0275/601-863-0307  Active M/WBE
bids@rsisecurity.com 858-999-3030 Active M/WBE
sales@shorebreaksecurity.com 301-721-3010

adam@waterleafinternational.com 866-330-3140

Active M/WBE




Category Il - Security Risk Assessment

Vendor #
3102133149
3100006897
3100007157
3102078812
3102105749
3102069214
3100005309
3102027320
3100025758
3102120385

MAGIC Contract # Vendor
8500000970 AT&T Corp
8500000971 CDW Government LLC
8500000972 CliftonLarsonAllen
8500000973 Compass IT Compliance
8500000974 Ernst & Young, LLP
8500000975 Global Solutions Group, Inc.
8500000976 Next Step Group, Inc (d/b/a Next Step Innovation (NSI))
8500000977 NTT DATA Americas, Inc.
8500000979 Pileum
8500000981 RSI Systems dba RSI Security

Contact

Rob McClure

Nick Trapani
Jeffrey Ziplow
Diann Davids

Ryan Aldridge

Lisa Salvador

Dr. David O'Gwynn
Michael Parker
Elizabeth Frazier/Sonny Beneke
John Shin

Rob.McClure@att.com
Nick.Trapani@cdwg.com

Jeffrey.ziplow@claconnect.com

ddavids@compassitc.com
Ryan.B.Aldridge@ey.com
lisas@globalsolgroup.com

security@nextstepinnovation.com

Phone Number
601-497-7691
312-705-0932
860-561-6815
401-285-8823
769-257-3956
313-333-0188
601-708-4500

NTTDS.HCProcurement@nttdata.com 470-717-8543

elizabethfrazier@pileum.com; sonnyb 601-863-0275/601-863-0307

bids@rsisecurity.com

858-999-3030

M/BWE STATUS

Active M/WBE

Active M/WBE
Active M/WBE



